
FRONT DECLUTCH 

ASSEMBLY 

T60 

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE 
13001 Magisterial Drive Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 253-0277 * (800) 227-0727 * Fax (502) 253-0317 
E-mail: info@marmon-herrington.com 

WWW.MARMON-HERRINGTON.COM 

- 1 9 -  

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 T301108 Bolt M16x70 1 20 T301050 Dowel Pin M6x20 2

2 T301107 Washer, 1710 Flange 1 21 T301211 Bolt M10x50 2

3 T601094 1710 Flange 31 Spline 1 22 T601113 Intermediate Plate, Long 1

4 T601095 Bolt M12x160 11 23 T301212 Intermediate Plate 1

5 T301044 Washer, Wave M12 11 24 T301213 Front Output Shaft Non-PD 1

6 T301037 Plug Screw M12x1.5 3 25 T301215 Coupler, Output Shaft 1

7 T301038 Sealing Ring A12x15.5 3 26 T301216 Retaining Ring 120x4 1

8 T301196 Jam Nut M16x1.5 1 27 T301217 Bearing 120x65x23 1

9 T301182 Pressure Switch 1 28 T301129 Seal, Inner 1

10 T301020 Sealing Ring A18x22 1 29 T301130 Seal, Outer 1

11 T301200 Switch Pin 1 30 T301195 Front Declutch Housing 1

12 T301081 Guide Sleeve 1

13 T301204 O-Ring 20x3 2

14 T301207 O-Ring 52x3 1

15 T301206 Piston, Front Axle 1

16 T301205 Shift Fork, Front Axle 1

17 T301203 Spring, Front Axle 1

18 T301209 Control Rod, Front Axle 1

19 T301179 O-Ring 5x1.5 3


